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American Football Conference Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) WatsInsanity! 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1590 1503 1939

(A) Dream Warriors 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-3 1573 1561 2131

(A) The Governor 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-3 1538 1548 1927

(A) German Drunks 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-7 1368 1541 1804

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Always Be Closing 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-3 1643 1566 2101

(A) Celebrity Meatheads 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1688 1547 2249

(A) Durf Digglers 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1595 1608 2074

(A) Kingpin 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1504 1672 1930

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Allen's Gurley Johnson 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 1455 1349 1921

(A) Barba Roja Ira 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-5 1454 1485 1828

(A) CantStopTheFire 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 4-5 1521 1472 1930

(A) Pillshovelers 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 4-5 1480 1629 1917

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Dirty Jim Schwartz 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-3 1574 1543 2097

(A) Expendable Phalange 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-4 1625 1596 2120

(A) Winning Isnt Everything 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 4-5 1514 1606 1963

(A) Raider Nation 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 2-7 1395 1591 1818

Total Points
(A) Celebrity Meatheads 2249

(A) Dream Warriors 2131

(A) Expendable Phalange 2120

(A) Always Be Closing 2101

(A) Dirty Jim Schwartz 2097

(A) Durf Digglers 2074

(A) Winning Isnt Everything 1963

(A) WatsInsanity! 1939

(A) CantStopTheFire 1930

(A) Kingpin 1930

(A) The Governor 1927

(A) Allen's Gurley Johnson 1921

(A) Pillshovelers 1917

(A) Barba Roja Ira 1828

(A) Raider Nation 1818

(A) German Drunks 1804
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National Football Conference Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Glorious Buttchins 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 7-2 1641 1374 2120

(N) Burning Sensations 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 5-4 1519 1422 1980

(N) Hug It Out 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1543 1667 2004

(N) Butt Fumbles 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 2-7 1445 1483 1917

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Animated Sploose 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 8-1 1754 1483 2278

(N) Hateraide Bath 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-3 1521 1522 1912

(N) Must Be The Money 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-5 1504 1521 1824

(N) Miami Swagger 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 2-7 1487 1566 1977

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Team Side Boob 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-3 1686 1565 2154

(N) Crackers 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 5-4 1598 1526 2143

(N) Smile High Club 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1440 1490 1898

(N) American Ninja 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 3-6 1532 1643 1987

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) GoodFellas 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-3 1500 1499 1874

(N) Amish Ewoks 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 4-5 1626 1529 2144

(N) Colossus 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1420 1468 1856

(N) He Hate Me 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 2-7 1438 1596 1875

Total Points
(N) Animated Sploose 2278

(N) Team Side Boob 2154

(N) Amish Ewoks 2144

(N) Crackers 2143

(N) Glorious Buttchins 2120

(N) Hug It Out 2004

(N) American Ninja 1987

(N) Burning Sensations 1980

(N) Miami Swagger 1977

(N) Butt Fumbles 1917

(N) Hateraide Bath 1912

(N) Smile High Club 1898

(N) He Hate Me 1875

(N) GoodFellas 1874

(N) Colossus 1856

(N) Must Be The Money 1824
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